Usb Bellekler

Uriin

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

PATRIOT PSF64GX3B3U USB GEN1 SLIDER 64GB
= USB 3.2

64GB USB3.2 DTXON/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/64GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

Fiyat

9,45 USD

9,45 USD

9,45 USD

9,45 USD

12,60 USD



